
 

 

 

 
 

FINAL EXAMINATION 2020-21 

ORAL AND WRITTEN ASSESSMENT SCHEME 

Date Day 
Pre-Nur to 

KG 
I to IV V VI VII VIII 

24/2/21 Wed. HINDI HINDI HINDI ENG. SPOKEN M.Sc. M.Sc. 

  

25/2/21 Thurs. ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH COMP. PRACT. ART & CRAFT ART & CRAFT 

26/2/21 H O L I D A Y 

27/2/21 Sat. MATHS E.V.S. E.V.S. ART & CRAFT 
COMP. 
PRACTICAL 

ENG. SPOKEN 

28/2/21 S U N D A Y 

 
01-03-21 

 

Mon. 
 

E.V.S. 
 

MATHS 
 

MATHS 
MORAL 
SCIENCE 

 

ENG. SPOKEN 
COMP. 
PRACTICAL 

  

 
02-03-21 

 

Tues. 
 

CONVERSATION 
M.Sc. & ENG. 
SPOKEN 

M.Sc. & ENG. 
SPOKEN 

 

------- 
 

------ 
 

------- 

  

03-03-21 Wed. ----- COMP. PRACTICAL COMP. PRACTICAL    

WRITTEN EXAMS 

Date Day 
Pre-Nur to 

KG 
I to IV V VI VII VIII 

08-03-21 Mon. MATHS MATHS HINDI SCIENCE ENGLISH S.Sc. 

  

09-03-21 Tues. ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH 
COMPUTER & 
SANSKRIT 

COMP. & 
SANSKRIT 

G.K. & MASS 
MED. 

10-03-21 
 

H O L I D A Y 
11-03-21 

12-03-21 Friday HINDI E.V.S. MATHS MATHS S.SCIENCE MATHS 

13/3/21 Sat. 
VOCAB (KG) & 
ART 

HINDI G.K. 
GK & MASS. 
MED. 

SCIENCE HINDI 

14/3/21 S U N D A Y 

15/3/21 Mon. E.V.S.(KG) G.K. E.V.S. S. SCIENCE MATHS SCIENCE 

16/3/21 Tues. ---- COMP. & ART COMPUTER & ART HINDI HINDI ENGLISH 

 
17/3/21 

 

Wed. 
 

------ 
 

------- 
 

------ 
 

ENGLISH 
G.K. & MASS 
MED. 

SANSKRIT & 
COMP. 

 

Note: Bus Facility will commence from the 01
st
 of March 2021. 

Classes I to VIII - All written/Oral Exams will be conducted offline only. 
Classes I to V - Oral Exams will be conducted online through Google meet till Feb. 28, 2021. After 1st of March, 2021, 
all orals/written will be conducted offline. 

 
 
 

Address: Darogakhera, Kanpur Road, Lucknow-226401 

  Mobile: 7460001999, 9336667647 

E-Mail: avadh_collegiate@yahoo.co.in Website: 

www.avadhcollegiatedarogakhera.in 


